
Commodity Code: 61051000 
Country of Origin: Dominican Republic

Features: • 177 g/m² • 100% Cotton, ring-spun 
• Sport Grey: 90% Cotton -10% Polyester 
Dark Heather: 65% Polyester - 35% Cotton

64800

Manufacturer information according to GPSR  Gildan
 Avenue Louise 65  Bruxelles 1050  Belgium
 CustomerServiceActivewear@gildan.com
 https://www.gildan.com/

Carton quantities:

S-4XL

64800L
Softstyle Women's Pique Polo

36

Softstyle Adult Pique Polo

• Sideseamed
• Modern classic fit
• Easy to relabel.

• Contoured welt collar 
• Rolled forward topstitched shoulder 
• Clean finished placket with reinforced bottom box 
• 2 colour-matched pearlized buttons 
• Twin needle sleeve and bottom hem

S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL

White

Sapphire

Black

Purple Red

Sport Grey Charcoal

Cherry Red

Navy

Forest Green Daisy

Royal Light Blue

S
51.500
71.200
44.500

S
20.280
28.030
17.520

M
54.700
75.000
47.000

M
21.535
29.530
18.500

L
57.200
77.500
48.900

L
22.520
30.510
19.250

60.400
80.100
52.100

23.780
31.540
20.510

63.600
82.600
54.700

25.040
32.520
21.535

67.400
85.200
57.800

26.535
33.540
22.760

71.200
87.700
61.000

28.030
34.530
24.020

SPECIFICATIONS
Centimeters
Chest (A)
Length from HPS (B)
Sleeve length (Center back)

Inches
Chest (A)
Length from HPS (B)
Sleeve length (Center back)

(D2)

(D2)

XL

XL

2XL

2XL

3XL

3XL

4XL

4XL

Key Features:

Certifications:


